
LASTNAME FIRSTNAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
Taglianetti John Anteon JNTaglianetti@anteon.com
Thompson Donald Anteon dethompson@anteon.com
Lucas Gil APARIQ, Inc. rglucas@apariq.com
Browning William Applied Mathematics, Inc. wjb@applmath.com
Weiss Lora Applied Research Lab/PSU lgw@enterprise. arl.psu.edu
Kiely Dan Applied Research Lab/PSU dhk@psu.edu
Pierzga Michael Applied Research Lab/PSU mjp@wt.arl.psu.edu
Jakubowski Wayne ASSETT, Inc. wayne.jakubowski@assett.net
Cahn Edward BAE Systems edward.cahn@baesystems.com
Murphy Frank Battelle murphyf@BATTELLE.ORG
Lewis David BBN Technologies dlewis@bbn.com
Webster James BBN Technologies jwebster@bbn.com
Johnson Robert S. BMT Syntek Technologies, Inc. rjohnson@syntek.org
Jones Gilbert Booz Allen Hamilton jones_gilbert@bah.com
Stuart Charles Competitive Enterprise Solutions cstuart@cesllc.com
Drake James Curtiss-Wright james.drake@emd.curtisswright.com
Horomanski Curtis Curtiss-Wright curt.horomanski@emd.curtisswright.com
Parry Joel Draper Lab jparry@draper.com
Haid Terry DRS Technologies thaid@drs-C4I.com
Sexauer Roger DRS Technologies rsexauer@drs-c4i.com
Kelly Thomas DRS-TEM TKelly@DRS-TEM.com
Armstrong Jeffrey Electric Boat Corporation jarmstr3@ebmail.gdeb.com
Armstrong Jack Electric Boat Corporation jarmstro@ebmail.gdeb.com
Firebaugh Millard Electric Boat Corporation mfirebau@ebmail.gdeb.com
Malchiodi Alfred Electric Boat Corporation amalchio@ebmail.gdeb.com
Plante Thomas Electric Boat Corporation tplante@ebmail.gdeb.com
Ingham Norman Electric Boat Corporation ningham@ebmail.gdeb.com
Baker Thomas Electric Boat Corporation tbaker@ebmail.gdeb.com
Linn Theodore Electric Boat Corporation tlinn@ebmail.gdeb.com
Tootill Joel ESS jtootill@essworld.net
Bergman Robert FLO-TORK, INC. rebergman@flo-tork.com
Heiberger Michael Foster-Miller mheiberger@foster-miller.com
Hurley James Foster-Miller jhurley@gmdsinc.com
Thome Richard General Atomics thomer@ga.com
Montferret Chris General Dynamics Advanced Information Systems Chris.Montferret@gd-ais.com
Smith Nancy General Dynamics Advanced Information Systems Nancy.Smith@gd-ais.com
Suresh B. General Dynamics Advanced Information Systems b.suresh@gd-ais.com
Trivett David Georgia Institute of Technology david.trivett@me.gatech.edu
Swartley Vernon Hamilton Sundstrand Sea Systems vern.swartley@hs.utc.com
Mortimer David Harris Acoustic Products david_mortimer@harrisacoustic.com
Brault Sharon Honeywell Inc. sharon.brault@honeywell.com
Mitnick Ronald JHU/APL ron.mitnick@jhuapl.edu
Thompson G. Richard JHU/APL thompgr1@jhuapl.edu
Fulton Raymond JHU/APL Raymond.Fulton@jhuapl.edu
Cottrell John L3 Comms john.cottrell@l-3com.com
Digan Thomas Lockheed Martin thomas.digan@lmco.com
Varley Robert Lockheed Martin Maritime Systems & Sensors robert.varley@lmco.com
Bein Thomas Maritime Applied Physics Corp beintw@mapcorp.com
Bazow Terence Metron bazow@metsci.com
Irving Gerard Moog Inc. jirving@moog.com
Fielding Fred MOOG/Simula fred.fielding@thefieldingco.biz
Eppig Stephen Northrop Grumman Corporation steve.eppig@ngc.com
Greene Paul Northrop Grumman Corporation paul.greene@ngc.com
Harland-White Todd Northrop Grumman Corporation todd.harland-white@ngc.com
Roettger Thomas Northrop Grumman Corporation thomas.roettger@ngc.com
Cramer John Northrop Grumman Corporation j.cramer@ngc.com
Cumm Gene Northrop Grumman Corporation gene.cumm@ngc.com
DeBlasio Marc Northrop Grumman Corporation marc.deblasio@ngc.com
Ferguson Jim Northrop Grumman Corporation james.ferguson@ngc.com
Fye Brad Northrop Grumman Corporation brad.fye@ngc.com



Perkins Glenn Northrop Grumman Corporation glenn.perkins@ngc.com
Prestel David Northrop Grumman Corporation David.Prestel@ngc.com
Miller David Northrop Grumman Fiber Optic Acoustic Systems dd.miller@ngc.com
Butler Charles Northrop Grumman Newport News Charlie.Butler@ngc.com
Floyd Walter Northrop Grumman Newport News W.Floyd@ngc.com
Hamadyk Donald Northrop Grumman Newport News Don.Hamadyk@ngc.com
Chatham James NTI Corporation chatham@nticorporation.com
O'Donnell John NTI Corporation odonnellj@nticorporation.com
Arroyo Luis QinetiQ larroyo@qinetiq-us.com
Janik Michael Raytheon Michael_F_Janik@raytheon.com
Croasdale William Raytheon Integrated Defense Systems william_croasdale@raytheon.com
Ritchey Matthew Raytheon Integrated Defense Systems Matthew_R_Ritchey@raytheon.com
Swanson Eric Rite-Solutions,Inc. eswanson@rite-solutions.com
McKelvey Gilbert Rite-Solutions,Inc. gmckelvey@rite-solutions.com
Grutzius Charles RIX Industries CGrutzius@rixindustries.com
Lovasz John Rolls-Royce Naval Marine Inc. john.lovasz@rolls-royce.com
Freese Herbert SAIC herbert.a.freese@saic.com
Lambert John SAIC John.D.Lambert@saic.com
Keene Archie SAIC - Ark Evaluator arketc@hroads.net
Wagner Edward SatCon Technology Corporation ed.wagner@satcon.com
McConnell William Sonalysts, Inc. mcconn_w@sonalysts.com
Sheldon Brett Sonalysts, Inc. bsheldon@sonalysts.com
Almy John SPARTA John.Almy@sparta.com
Castelli Vincent SRS Vincent.Castelli@wg.srs.com
Maikis Kevin Talley Defense Systems kmaikis@talleyds.com
Steelman William Thales North America, Inc. jeff.steelman@us.thalesgroup.com
Hoadley Jonathan Treadwell Corporation jhoadley@treadwellcorp.com
Humphreys Douglas Vehicle Control Technologies, Inc. dhumphreys@vctinc.com
Watkinson Kenneth Vehicle Control Technologies, Inc. kwatkinson@vctinc.com
Simpson Roger Virgnia Tech simpson@aoe.vt.edu
Shipps James Wilcoxon Research cshipps@wilcoxon.com




